VERS-GRAZER (04)  Linear Fixtures - Surface
© 2022 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com Specification subject to change. Rev-08-08-22
Part Number Builder
Static White
(IP20)
(IP54)
(IP67)
VERS-04-SW

S1
Input/Output
ORDER EXAMPLE
Connector/Wire – In/Out
BW CON6 / CON24
Bare Wire 36"
6" or 24" wire connector
.15" Indoor
.11" Outdoor
.38"
.18"
.39"
.18"
.57"
.18"
.57"
.18"
SW, SW-HE, DW,
DW-HE, WD, SC
RGB, RGBW
S1 S3 P1 P3S2 S4 P2 P4
SINGLE (Input only) PASS THROUGH (Input/Output)
IN
OUT
IN IN
OUT
IN
IN
OUT
IN
OUT
IN
IN
Finish
ST BK BZ WH
Satin Black Bronze White
Mounting
CC MG MMA
Magnetic
One MG clip
provided per
foot
3.13”
.35”
.15”
Louver
L1-XX
0.70
Lumen Multiplier
WH
0.54
BK
GZR 25D
Magnetic Mount
Accessory
Sold separately
1.86”
12”
.64”
.58”
Concealed Clip
2 pieces of hardware provided for 4' or
less; 4 pieces of hardware provided for
greater than 4'